Position

District Attorney

Assistant District Attorney
Limited Term

Chief Deputy District Attorney
Chief Criminal Investigator
Chief Deputy District Attorney
Chief Deputy District Attorney
Chief Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Chief Deputy District Attorney
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV

Deputy District Attorney IV

Deputy District Attorney IV

Other Positions Held County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

Total Wages

$248,565

$183,587

$182,874

$176,594

$171,705

$168,568

$166,071

$165,748

$165,119

$162,727

$160,230

$159,539

$159,157

$158,773

$158,138

$157,837

$157,576

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$56,088

$48,549

$37,558

$65,350

$45,282

$44,777

$44,952

$54,702

$41,574

$54,435

$33,117

$54,589

$44,473

$42,058

$54,619

$40,619

$42,032



Deputy District Attorney IV

Deputy District Attorney IV

Deputy District Attorney IV

Deputy District Attorney IV

Deputy District Attorney IV

Deputy District Attorney IV

Deputy District Attorney IlI

Deputy District Attorney IV

Deputy District Attorney IlI

Deputy District Attorney IlI

Deputy District Attorney Il

Deputy District Attorney IV

Deputy District Attorney IlI

Deputy District Attorney Il

Deputy District Attorney Il

District Attorney Investigator Il

Deputy District Attorney IV

Deputy District Attorney llI

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

$157,322

$155,019

$154,983

$154,964

$154,754

$154,540

$152,830

$149,581

$148,276

$147,476

$146,851

$146,484

$145,273

$143,330

$142,968

$142,268

$139,744

$139,094

$41,885

$48,964

$54,309

$54,413

$54,716

$41,937

$52,339

$54,664

$51,809

$51,870

$52,268

$47,944

$31,732

$52,223

$52,434

$49,073

$48,860

$29,389



District Attorney Investigator I
District Attorney Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney Il
Senior District Attorney
Investigator

District Attorney Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney Il
District Attorney Investigator Il
Business Development
Manager

Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IlI
District Attorney Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney Il
District Attorney Investigator Il
District Attorney Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney Il
District Attorney Investigator Il

Deputy District Attorney IlI

Deputy District Attorney llI

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

$137,715

$137,230

$136,111

$136,016

$135,395

$134,827

$133,821

$133,545

$131,978

$131,176

$129,424

$128,977

$127,309

$127,198

$124,340

$123,170

$123,156

$120,036

$37,348

$50,988

$50,752

$33,876

$44,100

$38,961

$53,545

$27,983

$41,894

$41,977

$29,123

$29,197

$44,843

$44,845

$35,920

$43,946

$34,053

$40,865



Deputy District Attorney |l
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney |l
Administrative Services Officer
Il

Department Program Manager
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Department Analyst
Department Information
Systems Specialist |I
Department Analyst

Deputy District Attorney Il
Administrative Services Officer
Il

Department Analyst

Executive Legal Secretary
Confidential

Deputy District Attorney |
Victim Claims Supervisor

Victim Witness Advocate Il

Victim Witness Advocate Il

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

$108,516

$107,526

$107,046

$105,512

$105,006

$102,768

$100,254

$95,827

$92,117

$89,797

$89,440

$87,833

$78,136

$76,604

$75,322

$73,567

$72,072

$71.396

$34,092

$26,492

$39,381

$26,331

$17,439

$27,720

$38,058

$25,867

$24,599

$24,129

$15.536

$21,146

$22,506

$22,815

$18,800

$21,027

$21,308

$34,173



Senior Victim Witness Advocate

Victim Witness Advocate Il
Legal Assistant
Accounting Technician
Confidential

Legal Assistant

Victim Witness Advocate I
Legal Assistant

Senior Account Clerk
Confidential

Legal Secretary Il

Senior Legal Processor
Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Victim Witness Advocate Il
Administrative Aide

Legal Processor Il

Secretary

Senior Legal Processor

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

$70,823

$70,638

$69,807

$68,496

$68,182

$66,508

$66,443

$65,899

$65,751

$65,470

$65,281

$65,222

$63,689

$61,901

$61,648

$61,185

$61,071

$60,821

$24,784

$17,969

$24,348

$34,195

$20,536

$17,277

$20,460

$20,848

$32,115

$32,000

$32,087

$19,754

$19,492

$10,009

$25,156

$31,239

$19,274

$19,271



Legal Staff Supervisor

Victim Witness Advocate Il

Legal Secretary Il

Victim Claims Specialist Il

Legal Processor Il

Victim Witness Advocate Il

Victim Claims Specialist |

Legal Processor Il

Legal Processor I

Legal Processor Il

Legal Assistant

Administrative Aide

Legal Processor Il

Victim Witness Advocate Il

Legal Processor Il

Deputy District Attorney IlI

Legal Processor Il

Legal Processor I

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

$59,809

$59,174

$59,115

$58,895

$58,323

$58,105

$57,837

$57,656

$57,393

$57,324

$56,865

$56,463

$56,328

$56,171

$56,164

$55,554

$54,431

$52,865

$20,111

$16,899

$31,997

$16,215

$18,788

$15,685

$25,276

$25,190

$19,952

$18,189

$23,271

$30,387

$27,771

$14,494

$18,356

$25,801

$21,454

$21,344



Legal Processor Il

District Attorney Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney Il
Legal Processor Il

Legal Processor Il
Administrative Aide

Legal Processor Il

District Attorney Investigator |
Legal Processor I

Legal Processor Il

Legal Processor Il

Deputy District Attorney | Extra

Help
Deputy District Attorney | Extra

Help

Deputy District Attorney |
Legal Processor Il

Law Clerk Extra Help

Legal Secretary Il

District Attorney Investigator Il

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

$52,583

$52,550

$52,315

$51,008

$50,355

$50,108

$46,677

$46,663

$45,554

$45,090

$44,443

$43,716

$43,692

$42,992

$41,892

$41,541

$41,486

$28,979

$15,392

$17,031

$17,987

$15,338

$17,707

$14,095

$14,452

$10,808

$14,564

$14,385

$21,319

$4,917

$4,081

$10,868

$27,045

$6,057

$32,285

$6,948



Legal Processor |

Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney | Extra
Help

Administrative Aide

Deputy District Attorney | Extra
Help

Law Clerk Extra Help
Administrative Aide

Legal Staff Supervisor

Legal Processor |

Legal Staff Supervisor

District Attorney Investigator |
Student Intern Under Graduate
Extra Help

Secretary

Law Clerk Extra Help

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Assistant

Secretary

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

$26,877

$25,983

$24,309

$23,733

$22,807

$22,803

$20,069

$19,722

$17,917

$17,275

$17,161

$15.790

$14,354

$12,928

$12,224

$10,139

$9,308

$9,075

$14,330

$6,835

$6,540

$913

$874

$1,300

§772

$6,755

$9,600

$5,715

$3,589

$6,598

$551

$1,861

$467

$0

$3,851

$0



Deputy District Attorney | Extra
Help

Law Clerk Extra Help

Law Clerk Extra Help

Legal Processor |

Legal Processor |

Legal Processor |

Victim Witness Advocate |

Law Clerk Extra Help

Legal Processor |

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

District Attorneys
Office

$7,257

$4,793

$4,767

$4,679

$4,362

$4,211

$1,000

$887

$139

$279

$184

$183

$1,941

$621

$1,202

$38

$34

($557)



